Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 1
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Inductors
MHI0603D Series, 0603 Size
• RF resonance and impedance matching circuit
• RF and wireless communication
• Information technology equipment, computers, telecommuni-
cations, radar detectors, automotive electronics, cellular

Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 2
Ordering Information:
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Inductors
MHI0603D Series, 0603 Size
Part Number
Inductance
(nH)
L Test Frequency
Q Min.
@ 100MHz
SRF typ.
(MHz)
RDC Max.
(Ω)
IDC 1 Max.
(mA)
Tolerance
MHI0603D10NJT 10 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 3,000 0.26 600 5/10
MHI0603D12NJT 12 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 2,600 0.28 600 5/10
MHI0603D15NJT 15 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 2,500 0.32 600 5/10
MHI0603D18NJT 18 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 2,400 0.35 600 5/10
MHI0603D1N0ST 1.0 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 10,000 0.10 600 ±0.3nH
MHI0603D1N5ST 1.5 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 8,000 0.10 600 ±0.3nH
MHI0603D1N8ST 1.8 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 8,000 0.10 600 ±0.3nH
MHI0603D22NJT 22 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 2,000 0.40 500 5/10
MHI0603D27NJT 27 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 1,900 0.45 500 5/10
MHI0603D2N2ST 2.2 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 7,200 0.10 600 ±0.3nH
MHI0603D2N7ST 2.7 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 6,200 0.10 600 ±0.3nH
MHI0603D33NJT 33 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 1,600 0.55 400 5/10
MHI0603D39NJT 39 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 1,400 0.60 400 5/10
MHI0603D3N3ST 3.3 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 5,200 0.12 600 ±0.3nH/10
MHI0603D3N9ST 3.9 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 5,000 0.14 600 ±0.3nH/10
MHI0603D47NJT 47 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 1,300 0.70 400 5/10
MHI0603D4N7ST 4.7 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 4,750 0.16 600 ±0.3nH/10
MHI0603D56NJT 56 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 1,100 0.75 400 5/10
MHI0603D5N6ST 5.6 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 4,100 0.18 600 ±0.3nH/10
MHI0603D68NJT 68 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 1,050 0.85 400 5/10
MHI0603D6N8ST 6.8 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 3,750 0.22 600 5/10
MHI0603D82NJT 82 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 900 1.00 300 5/10
MHI0603D8N2ST 8.2 100 MHz, 200 mV 10 3,300 0.24 600 5/10
MHI0603DR10JT 100 100 MHz, 200 mV 12 770 1.20 300 5/10
MHI0603DR12JT 120 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 650 1.30 300 5/10
MHI0603DR15JT 150 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 2,400 1.70 250 5/10
MHI0603DR18JT 180 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 2,400 1.90 250 5/10
MHI0603DR22JT 220 100 MHz, 200 mV 8 2,000 2.00 250 5/10
1 IDC: Applied the current to coils, the inductance shall be less than 10% initial value.
Rev. May. 2025
AEM Components   •   6610 Cobra Way,  San Diego, CA   92121   USA   •   www.aemcomponents.com 3
High Frequency Characteristics: